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	Dátum
	8.10
	15.10
	22.10
	29.10
	5.11
	12.11
	19.11
	26.11
	3.12
	10.12
	17.12

	Predmet
	Pg
	Pg
	Et
	Pg
	Ps
	Ps
	Et
	Ps
	Ps
	Pg
	PgP


Legenda:
Pg:
pedagogika



Ps:
psychológia

Et: 
etika v práci učiteľa

PgP:
pedagogická prax

Výučba začína o. 14.00 on-line, link bude uverejnený na stránke
